t 1,298.00Total 10.0 Nos
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Eight Only
E. & O.E

HSN/SAC

Total

Taxable
Value
1,100 00
1 100.00

Rate Amount
Central Tax

99.0090/o

99.00

Amount
99.00
99.00

Total
Tax Amount

State Tax
Rate

9./"
198.00
198.00

Tax Amount (in words) INR One Hundred Ninety Eight Only

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC AANK
A,./c No. 50200044551375
Branch & IFS Code SECUNoERABAD & HDFC000Z79

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
conect.

Declaration